Indirect Methods of Estimating Canopy Structure
A Comparison of the LAI-2200C, Ceptometry, and Hemispherical Photography
Introduction
There are a variety of methods used to measure canopy gap
fraction, leaf area index (LAI) and other canopy attributes.  These
include the LAI-2200C Plant Canopy Analyzer, ceptometry, and
cameras equipped with ‘fisheye’ lenses that take hemispherical
photographs.  These indirect methods infer leaf area from mea-

● Humidity Range: 0 to 95% RH (non-condensing conditions).
■ Storage: -40 to 65 °C.
LAI-2200C Ordering Information
LAI-2200C Plant Canopy Analyzer
Includes one LAI-2250 Optical Sensor with data cable, LAI-2270C Control
Unit, carrying case, USB cable, view-restrictors, diffuser cap, 6 “AA” batteries,
belt clip, and Windows FV2200 software.
LAI-2200TC Plant Canopy Analyzer - Tall Canopy Package
Two LAI-2250 Optical Sensors with data cables, one LAI-2270C Control
Unit, carrying case, USB cable, view-restrictors, diffuser cap, 8 “AA” batteries,
belt clip, and Windows FV2200 software.
2200CLEAR Clear Sky Kit with GPS Upgrade
For upgrading the LAI-2200 for GPS integration and clear sky measurements.
Includes GPS board, flex cable, Anti-static wrist strap, 2 light diffuser caps
and instructions.
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false